
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Japan

India

China

Hong Kong

Australia

South Korea

Philippines

Taiwan

Indonesia

Bangladesh

356,224

293,097

276,387

268,514

253,737

244,598

233,932

228,445

225,893

224,835

ECONOMY TOTAL PAY
PACKAGE (US$)

Top 10

Source: ECA International

Asia-Pacific expatriate 
pay packages 2017 


