

Top 10

Asia-Pacific expatriate pay packages 2017

	ECONOMY	TOTAL PAY PACKAGE (US\$)
1	Japan	356,224
2	India	293,097
3	China	276,387
4	Hong Kong	268,514
5	Australia	253,737
6	South Korea	244,598
7	Philippines	233,932
8	Taiwan	228,445
9	Indonesia	225,893
10	Bangladesh	224,835